
2020 Your AgFinancial Legacy Live Webinar Schedule 

Date Topic Time Moderator 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Social Security 9:00 am – 10:00 am EST   Margie Chase 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Health Care 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm EST   Shawnda Vega 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Long-Term Care 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm EDT Margie Piercy 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Life Insurance 101 9:00 am – 10:00 am EDT    Margie Chase 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 Social Security 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm EDT   Shawnda Vega 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 Long-Term Care 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm EDT   Margie Piercy 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Health Care 9:00 am – 10:00 am EDT   Lauren Glovac 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Life Insurance 101 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm EDT    Margie Chase 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Social Security 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm EDT Mike Spaulding 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Long-Term Care 9:00 am – 10:00 am EDT   Lauren Glovac 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Social Security 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm EST   Shawnda Vega 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Life Insurance 101 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm EST Mike Spaulding 


